
Junior/Youth World Biathlon Trials
% Summary
Day 3 Calculator

Women Primary
Class Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint 2 Total Best 2 of 3 Days
WJ Chipman Hannah Fort Kent Outdoor Center / Dartmouth Ski Team 104.84% 101.28% 100.46% 206.12%
WJ Tanguay Dolcie Paul Smith’s College/Fort Kent Outdoor Center 99.33% 103.18% 100.00% 203.17%
WY Taylor Alexandria HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 89.85% 92.67% 99.54% 192.21%
WY Payson Mirra HSC Biathlon 95.83% 94.58% 90.72% 190.41%
WY Maybach Molly SVSEF 93.25% 95.54% 93.24% 188.80%
WY Hudrlik Evelyn Ethan Allen Biathlon Club/MN Biathlon 95.36% 87.22% 91.90% 187.25%
WY Campbell Emily Soldier Hollow 94.24% 92.86% 82.82% 187.10%
WY Finch Haley Anchorage Biathlon Club 93.97% 93.03% 91.83% 187.00%
WY Barton Brenna Crosscut Biathlon 87.84% 93.93% 93.02% 186.95%
WY Van Dorn Abigail NYSEF 93.59% 92.41% 84.07% 186.00%
WY Pearson Emma Casper Nordic 94.31% 90.63% 80.44% 184.93%
WY Baird Annelise Minnesota Biathlon 91.10% 91.52% 88.45% 182.61%
WY Tanguay Rowan Fort Kent Outdoor Center 86.89% 90.50% 89.96% 180.46%
WY Hottle Sarah Team Soho 74.88% 90.47% 88.34% 178.81%
WJ Bosek Kaisa Paul Smith’s College 87.75% 90.99% 83.48% 178.74%
WY Day Talia Biathlon AK/ APUNSC 81.76% 87.20% 89.91% 177.11%
WY Fieldhouse Paige Ethan Allen Biathlon Club 89.43% 84.29% 80.33% 173.72%
WY Gangi Sanny MN Biathlon / MINSA 82.48% 89.07% 80.37% 171.55%
WY Kydd Amelia Blackhawk Biathlon 80.08% 87.86% 83.37% 171.23%
WY Jedlewska Sophia Blackhawk Biathlon 83.13% 86.59% 81.66% 169.71%
WY Binsfeld Selah MN Biathlon 81.19% 79.18% 84.63% 165.83%
WY Brosterhous Davis Colorado Biathlon Club 82.61% 80.69% 77.56% 163.30%
WJ Lindsay Maeve Rocky Mountain Racers 76.84% 73.09% 82.17% 159.01%
WJ Reusch Bridget Fort Kent Outdoor Center 73.56% 81.15% 154.71%
WY Stainken Jenna NYSEF 76.46% 75.34% 78.09% 154.55%
WY Sims Zoe Bogus Basin 74.27% 70.55% 68.42% 144.83%
WY Fena River Duluth Biathlon 66.98% 72.09% 66.95% 139.07%
WY Lahammer Audrey College of Saint Scholastica 80.15%
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Youth Women
Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint 2 Total Best 2 of 3 Days
Taylor Alexandria HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 94.93% 98.08% 104.08% 202.16%
Payson Mirra HSC Biathlon 100.63% 99.90% 95.66% 200.53%
Maybach Molly SVSEF 98.18% 100.81% 98.07% 198.99%
Campbell Emily Soldier Hollow 99.12% 98.27% 88.11% 197.38%
Finch Haley Anchorage Biathlon Club 98.86% 98.43% 96.71% 197.29%
Barton Brenna Crosscut Biathlon 93.01% 99.28% 97.85% 197.13%
Hudrlik Evelyn Ethan Allen Biathlon Club/MN Biathlon 100.18% 92.91% 96.78% 196.96%
Van Dorn Abigail NYSEF 98.50% 97.84% 89.31% 196.34%
Pearson Emma Casper Nordic 99.18% 96.14% 85.85% 195.33%
Baird Annelise Minnesota Biathlon 96.12% 96.99% 93.49% 193.11%
Tanguay Rowan Fort Kent Outdoor Center 92.11% 96.02% 94.94% 190.96%
Hottle Sarah Team Soho 80.65% 96.00% 93.39% 189.39%
Day Talia Biathlon AK/ APUNSC 87.21% 92.89% 94.89% 187.78%
Fieldhouse Paige Ethan Allen Biathlon Club 94.53% 90.12% 85.74% 184.66%
Gangi Sanny MN Biathlon / MINSA 87.90% 94.67% 85.78% 182.57%
Kydd Amelia Blackhawk Biathlon 85.61% 93.52% 88.64% 182.16%
Jedlewska Sophia Blackhawk Biathlon 88.52% 92.31% 87.01% 180.83%
Binsfeld Selah MN Biathlon 86.67% 85.28% 89.85% 176.52%
Brosterhous Davis Colorado Biathlon Club 88.02% 86.71% 83.09% 174.73%
Stainken Jenna NYSEF 82.16% 81.63% 83.60% 165.76%
Sims Zoe Bogus Basin 80.07% 77.09% 74.37% 157.16%
Fena River Duluth Biathlon 73.12% 78.55% 72.97% 151.66%
Lahammer Audrey College of Saint Scholastica 85.67%
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YOG Women
Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State YOG Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint 2 Total Best 2 of 3 Days
Taylor Alexandria HSC Massachusetts Biathlon Y 95.91% 98.58% 104.08% 202.66%
Maybach Molly SVSEF Y 99.13% 101.30% 98.07% 200.43%
Campbell Emily Soldier Hollow Y 100.06% 98.76% 88.11% 198.83%
Finch Haley Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 99.81% 98.92% 96.71% 198.73%
Van Dorn Abigail NYSEF Y 99.45% 98.34% 89.31% 197.79%
Barton Brenna Crosscut Biathlon Y 94.02% 99.78% 97.85% 197.63%
Pearson Emma Casper Nordic Y 100.13% 96.65% 85.85% 196.78%
Baird Annelise Minnesota Biathlon Y 97.09% 97.50% 93.49% 194.59%
Tanguay Rowan Fort Kent Outdoor Center Y 93.12% 96.53% 94.94% 191.47%
Hottle Sarah Team Soho Y 81.77% 96.50% 93.39% 189.89%
Day Talia Biathlon AK/ APUNSC Y 88.27% 93.42% 94.89% 188.30%
Kydd Amelia Blackhawk Biathlon Y 86.69% 94.04% 88.64% 182.68%
Jedlewska Sophia Blackhawk Biathlon Y 89.56% 92.84% 87.01% 182.40%
Stainken Jenna NYSEF Y 83.26% 82.21% 83.60% 166.86%
Sims Zoe Bogus Basin Y 81.20% 77.69% 74.37% 158.88%
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Primary Men
Class Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State YOG Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint 2 Total Best 2 of 3 Days
MJ Ledger Van Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 100.41% 97.53% 100.09% 200.49%
MJ Livingood Nathan FORT KENT OUTDOOR CENTER 100.33% 95.64% 99.62% 199.95%
MY Soule Elias ABC Biathlon Club Y 99.26% 100.29% 86.02% 199.55%
MJ Sheppard Thor Altius/BATC 97.00% 100.26% 92.22% 197.25%
MJ Cervenka Matej SK Nove Mesto 96.25% 92.79% 100.29% 196.54%
MJ Woods Cale Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 99.21% 90.29% 97.23% 196.44%
MJ Bordes Etienne Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 97.76% 96.46% 98.43% 196.18%
MY Lohuis John Biathlon Alaska Y 92.57% 99.45% 94.82% 194.27%
MY Watson Elias Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 92.20% 97.30% 93.44% 190.73%
MY Kam-Magruder Noa Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 94.72% 94.65% 93.38% 189.38%
MY Sands Aidan Altius 95.01% 93.65% 93.61% 188.66%
MY Peterson Carson Bluff Country Biathlon Y 87.60% 96.02% 86.58% 183.62%
MJ Radu Daniel Team Soldier Hollow 88.21% 90.02% 91.69% 181.71%
MY Anderson Eric Bluff Country Biathlon/MN Biathlon Y 94.24% 87.04% 87.22% 181.46%
MY Pearson Luke SoHo Biathon Y 90.59% 90.62% 89.59% 181.21%
MJ Schillaci Diego Paul Smiths College / NYSEF 90.89% 85.55% 89.79% 180.68%
MY Rud Jesper Maximilian Duluth Biathlon 85.95% 90.08% 89.63% 179.71%
MJ Selander Logan Auburn Ski Club/Altius 83.80% 95.18% 81.51% 178.98%
MY Cashman Jack Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Country Biathlon Y 86.02% 92.95% 76.90% 178.97%
MY Carlson Taylor Ethan Allen Biathlon Club Y 83.75% 86.00% 92.29% 178.30%
MY Van de Kamp Thomas Team Soldier Hollow Y 84.49% 93.38% 84.56% 177.94%
MY Thrasher Tristan Altius 85.92% 89.48% 82.93% 175.40%
MJ Castonguay Theo EABC/SOHO 90.57% 83.80% 82.98% 174.38%
MY Melocik Grayson Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 87.46% 86.43% 74.94% 173.89%
MJ Hunter Caleb Fort Kent Outdoor Center 73.04% 87.13% 85.57% 172.70%
MY Radu Phillip Team Soldier Hollow Y 85.48% 84.77% 75.74% 170.25%
MJ Vasilyev Yuri Casper Mountain Biathlon Club 82.11% 79.35% 86.57% 168.69%
MJ Sites Ben Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 85.74% 78.79% 80.10% 165.83%
MY Slingerland Forrest NYSEF Y 80.09% 61.17% 84.09% 164.19%
MY Bouley Joel MN Biathlon 77.41% 76.90% 83.02% 160.43%
MY Reardon Alden Fort Kent Outdoor Center 79.25% 80.64% 75.90% 159.89%
MY Michaud Quinn Fort Kent Outdoor Center Y 80.91% 78.07% 76.20% 158.98%
MJ Miller Brady Paul Smith’s College 84.73% 73.75% 158.49%
MY Stevenson Wyatt Fort Kent Outdoor Center Y 81.93% 75.13% 72.49% 157.06%
MY Watson Levi Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 71.53% 74.59% 82.13% 156.72%
MY Oberton Elliott Minnesota Biathlon 76.15% 79.70% 70.26% 155.85%
MJ Swanson Eliott Zimmerman, MN 74.98% 80.01% 154.99%
MJ Houseman Ryan MN Biathlon/ABC Biathlon 75.87% 78.06% 71.88% 153.93%
MY Binsfeld Reid MN Biathlon 79.36% 71.87% 151.23%
MY Frazier Patterson Ethan Allen Biathlon Club Y 74.88% 71.69% 74.63% 149.51%
MY Cavalieros Gil HSC MA Biathlon Y 68.37% 73.49% 73.94% 147.43%
MY Zellmer Eli Biathlon Alaska 74.15% 66.21% 69.78% 143.92%
MY Kleinsteiber Cole Blackhawk Biathlon Y 73.03% 49.41% 68.16% 141.19%
MJ Dawson Alexander Fort Kent Outdoor Center 63.84% 63.14% 76.30% 140.14%
MY Richard Franklin Bay Nordic Y 71.69% 63.64% 65.25% 136.94%
MJ Ahrndt Matthew Casper Nordic 61.33% 58.73% 65.63% 126.96%
MY Hallgren Gabriel Minnesota Biathlon/Nisswa NW Y 71.23%
MJ Pittelko Luke Duluth Biathlon 58.07%
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Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint Total Best 2 of 3 Days
Soule Elias ABC Biathlon Club 102.83% 101.27% 92.52% 204.09%
Lohuis John Biathlon Alaska 96.38% 100.43% 100.82% 201.25%
Sands Aidan Altius 98.73% 94.69% 99.67% 198.40%
Kam-Magruder Noa Anchorage Biathlon Club 98.45% 95.68% 99.45% 197.90%
Watson Elias Anchorage Biathlon Club 96.02% 98.30% 99.51% 197.81%
Anderson Eric Bluff Country Biathlon/MN Biathlon 97.99% 88.14% 93.64% 191.63%
Pearson Luke SoHo Biathon 94.46% 91.69% 95.88% 190.34%
Peterson Carson Bluff Country Biathlon 91.57% 97.04% 93.04% 190.08%
Rud Jesper Maximilian Duluth Biathlon 89.99% 91.16% 95.92% 187.07%
Carlson Taylor Ethan Allen Biathlon Club 87.86% 87.12% 98.43% 186.29%
Van de Kamp Thomas Team Soldier Hollow 88.58% 94.42% 91.14% 185.56%
Cashman Jack Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Country Biathlon 90.05% 94.00% 83.91% 184.05%
Thrasher Tristan Altius 89.96% 90.56% 89.60% 180.52%
Melocik Grayson Anchorage Biathlon Club 91.44% 87.54% 82.06% 178.98%
Radu Phillip Team Soldier Hollow 89.53% 85.89% 82.82% 175.43%
Slingerland Forrest NYSEF 84.34% 62.53% 90.70% 175.04%
Bouley Joel MN Biathlon 81.75% 78.10% 89.68% 171.43%
Michaud Quinn Fort Kent Outdoor Center 85.13% 79.26% 83.25% 168.38%
Reardon Alden Fort Kent Outdoor Center 83.52% 81.81% 82.98% 166.50%
Stevenson Wyatt Fort Kent Outdoor Center 86.11% 76.35% 79.75% 165.86%
Watson Levi Anchorage Biathlon Club 76.07% 75.82% 88.84% 164.92%
Oberton Elliott Minnesota Biathlon 80.53% 80.88% 77.66% 161.41%
Frazier Patterson Ethan Allen Biathlon Club 79.31% 72.95% 81.77% 161.08%
Binsfeld Reid MN Biathlon 83.63% 73.12% 156.75%
Cavalieros Gil HSC MA Biathlon 73.03% 74.73% 81.12% 155.85%
Zellmer Eli Biathlon Alaska 78.60% 67.52% 77.20% 155.80%
Kleinsteiber Cole Blackhawk Biathlon 77.53% 50.88% 75.67% 153.20%
Richard Franklin Bay Nordic 76.23% 64.97% 72.93% 149.17%
Hallgren Gabriel Minnesota Biathlon/Nisswa NW 75.79%
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YOG Men
Last Name First Name Club/Team/Hometown, State YOG Sprint 1 Pursuit Sprint 2 Total Best 2 of 3 Days
Soule Elias ABC Biathlon Club Y 103.06% 101.27% 92.60% 204.33%
Lohuis John Biathlon Alaska Y 96.63% 100.43% 100.89% 201.32%
Kam-Magruder Noa Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 98.70% 95.68% 99.53% 198.22%
Watson Elias Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 96.28% 98.30% 99.58% 197.88%
Anderson Eric Bluff Country Biathlon/MN Biathlon Y 98.24% 88.14% 93.72% 191.96%
Pearson Luke SoHo Biathon Y 94.72% 91.69% 95.96% 190.68%
Peterson Carson Bluff Country Biathlon Y 91.84% 97.04% 93.12% 190.16%
Carlson Taylor Ethan Allen Biathlon Club Y 88.14% 87.12% 98.50% 186.64%
Van de Kamp Thomas Team Soldier Hollow Y 88.85% 94.42% 91.22% 185.64%
Cashman Jack Minnesota Biathlon/Bluff Country Biathlon Y 90.32% 94.00% 84.00% 184.32%
Melocik Grayson Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 91.71% 87.54% 82.15% 179.25%
Radu Phillip Team Soldier Hollow Y 89.80% 85.89% 82.91% 175.70%
Slingerland Forrest NYSEF Y 84.62% 62.53% 90.78% 175.40%
Michaud Quinn Fort Kent Outdoor Center Y 85.41% 79.26% 83.34% 168.75%
Stevenson Wyatt Fort Kent Outdoor Center Y 86.39% 76.35% 79.84% 166.23%
Watson Levi Anchorage Biathlon Club Y 76.38% 75.82% 88.92% 165.30%
Frazier Patterson Ethan Allen Biathlon Club Y 79.61% 72.95% 81.86% 161.46%
Cavalieros Gil HSC MA Biathlon Y 73.34% 74.73% 81.21% 155.94%
Kleinsteiber Cole Blackhawk Biathlon Y 77.83% 50.88% 75.76% 153.59%
Richard Franklin Bay Nordic Y 76.54% 64.97% 73.02% 149.56%
Hallgren Gabriel Minnesota Biathlon/Nisswa NW Y 76.10%


